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1			INTRODUCTION
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2	CHAPTER 1
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	Fig.1 Picture (example)





3	CHAPTER 2
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	Tab. 1 Example

	Oběhy karuselu
Carousel rounds
	Pozornost cestujících
Passenger attention
	Nevyzvednutá zavazadla
Uncollected baggage

	2
	50%
	54

	2
	60%
	18

	2
	70%
	9

	2
	80%
	3

	2
	90%
	0
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6	CONCLUSIONS
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